

NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED

CIN- L51900MH1981PLC025677

15th February, 2024

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001.

Scrip Code: 512103

Sub: Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31 December, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the **Quarter ended on 31st December, 2023** published in “Financial Express” (in English) and “Mumbai Lakshadeep” (in Marathi) on 15th February, 2024.

Please take this letter on your record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED

**SWAPNA
SHIVASHANKA
RAN**

Swapna Shivashankaran

Company Secretary

Membership No: ACS63355

Digitally signed by SWAPNA SHIVASHANKARAN
DN: c=N, postalCode=400001, st=MAHARASHTRA,
street=MUMBAI, i=MUMBAI, o=Personal,
serialNumber=66d462801718979a1ca0b2619a27ac3
7264b2038098d9a383af2248b034,
pseudonym=6e7e7c16cd347e2a00es9a03c33c9,
2.5.4.20=29e42b94b1260ca6659c2759446d5f5216bd
e81f9465e42019e2c2369,
email=SWAPNA@MRUGACSL.COM, cn=SWAPNA
SHIVASHANKARAN
Date: 2024.02.15 11:19:07 +05'30'

THINKINK PICTUREZ LIMITED
(Formerly Think Ink Studio Limited)
CIN: L22300MH2008PLC181234
Regd. Off.: Bungalow No. 8/71, Mhada, S V P Nagar, 4 Bungalow Mhada, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400054.
Email: tjha@thinkinkpicturez.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Rs. in lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			PERIOD ENDED			YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	225.04	652.88	100.00	507.12	653.67	2,560.37	
2.	Net Profit (Loss) before tax*	134.99	449.55	6.31	517.49	350.40	594.72	
3.	Net Profit after tax*	94.44	348.07	6.31	375.46	350.40	444.66	
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (of Tax)	94.44	348.07	6.31	375.46	350.40	444.66	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 5/- per share)	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	1481.40	
7.	Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Rs 5/- per share) (not annualised)	0.32	1.17	0.02	1.26	1.18	1.50	

Notes: 1. There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item during the quarter ended December 31, 2023. 2. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of its meeting held on 13th February, 2024. 3. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 4. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable.

Place: Mumbai Date: 13th February 2024

Sd/-
Vimal Kumar Lahoti
Managing Director

Oswal Minerals Limited
Regd. Office: # 8/11, Police Station Road, Pallavaram, Chennai-600043
CIN: L30000TN1998PLC035973. E-Mail: info@oswalminerals.com; Website: www.oswalminerals.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023
(IN Crores except EPS)

SI No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended
		31.12.2023	31.12.2022	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations/(Net)	396.53	630.28	1500.28
2.	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items	(10.14)	1.22	(53.84)
3.	Net Profit for the period after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items	(10.14)	0.84	(53.84)
4.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/- each)	7.55	7.55	7.55
5.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) Basic and diluted EPS before & after Extraordinary items (not annualised)	(13.43)	1.25	(71.31)
		(13.43)	1.25	(71.31)

Notes: 1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.sebiindia.gov.in) and on the Company's website (www.oswalminerals.com).

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD
Sd/-
Mohanjai Bharath Kumar Jain
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01252633

Place: Bangalore Date: 14.02.2024

GENLINK PHARMA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly known as Genlink Pharma Investments Private Limited)
CIN: U74110MH2016PTC280765
Reg. Off.: 1701, 17th Floor, Kesar Solitaire, Plot No. 5, Sector 19, Sanpada, Navi Mumbai, 400705, Maharashtra, India. Ph: +91 22 8750 7000. Fax: +91 22 8750 7000. Email: genlinkinfo@gmail.com. Website: www.genlinkpharma.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ending 31/03/2023	Corresponding Quarter for the previous year ended 31/03/2022	Previous Year Ended 31st March 2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	1,221,500	1,465,311	4,574,082
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and/or Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	267,332	318,665,424	1,217,216
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	267,332	318,665,424	1,217,216
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214,865	318,608,924	1,043,016
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	214,865	318,608,924	1,043,016
Paid up Equity Share Capital	100,000	100,000	100,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,063,886	3,896,896	3,896,896
Securities Premium Account	5,163,886	3,508,096	3,908,696
Net Worth	24,814,531	25,112,488	24,814,531
Outstanding Redeemable Debt	250,000,000	250,000,000	250,000,000
Outstanding Preference Shares	53.16	68.80	68.80
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic:	21.49	31,800.99	104.30
Diluted:	21.49	31,800.99	104.30
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.06	0.01	0.08
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.62	3.18	1.68

Notes: (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.sebiindia.com) and the listed entity (www.genlinkpharma.com). (ii) The above results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30/09/2023. (iii) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on Company's website (www.genlinkpharma.com). (iv) As there has been no change in accounting policies, hence no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items.

For Genlink Pharma Solutions Private Limited
Sd/-
Anand Shah
Director
DIN: 80597145

Sd/-
Sunil Koul
Managing Director
DIN: 00925867

Date: 30/09/2023
Place: Navi Mumbai

APOLLO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L65993WB1983PLC0357589
Regd. Office: 33, Brabourne Road, 8th Floor, Kolkata, WB - 700 001
Mail: apolloinvestmentsltd@gmail.com; Website: www.apolloinvestmentsltd.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(IN Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-23 (Unaudited)	30-09-23 (Unaudited)	31-12-22 (Unaudited)	31-12-23 (Unaudited)	31-12-22 (Unaudited)	31-03-23 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	114.25	241.96	1.94	575.63	161.68	162.20
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.29	238.56	-0.88	565.13	87.85	83.66
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	110.29	238.56	-0.88	565.13	87.85	83.66
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	96.50	238.56	-0.88	500.25	87.85	66.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	133.59	401.01	-	537.34	(204.31)	134.35
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,424.06	2,374.68	2,215.97	2,424.06	2,215.97	1,923.81
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic:	40.21	99.40	(0.37)	208.44	36.60	27.63
	Diluted:	40.21	99.40	(0.37)	208.44	36.60	27.63

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity i.e. www.apolloinvestmentsltd.in. b) The above Financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2024. c) The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- Pradeep Kumar Singhania
Director
DIN: 00377607

Place: Kolkata Date: February 14, 2024

NIDHI GRANITES LIMITED
CIN No. L51900MH1981PLC025677
Registered Office : 503, Madhu Industrial Park, Mogra Cross Road, Next to Apollo Chambers, Andheri East, Mumbai- 400069 , Website: www.nidhigranites.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	9.31	8.03	10.21	21.85	53.79	1,076.84	881.47	696.16	2,744.13
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.29)	2.97	6.40	(4.21)	13.10	14.67	60.00	8.04	13.93	79.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.29)	2.97	6.40	(4.21)	13.10	14.67	60.00	8.04	13.93	79.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.29)	2.00	6.40	(5.27)	13.10	10.98	44.94	5.67	12.11	59.00
5.	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	177.33	400.00	177.33	265.22	400.00	400.00	177.33	265.22
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	502.11	-	-	-	572.27
7.	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10 Each (Not annualised) Basic :	(0.06)	0.06	0.70	(0.16)	1.63	1.04	1.12	0.17	1.33	4.99
	Diluted:	(0.06)	0.06	0.70	(0.16)	1.63	1.04	1.12	0.17	1.33	4.99

Notes: 1. The aforementioned results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nidhigranites.com)

For Nidhi Granites Limited
Sd/-
Darpan Shah
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai Date: 14th February, 2024

DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED
CIN L17111HP1982PLC016465
Regd. Office: 121 Indira, Baddi, Tehsil Nalgaharh Distt. Solan, Himachal Pradesh-173205
Tel nos. 0172 2650973, 2650974, 2650977
Website: www.dst-india.com Email: punesta.atora@bslindia.in

UPDATION / REGISTRATION OF EMAIL ADDRESS

In compliance with the MCA Circulars dated 8th April 2020, 13th April 2020, 15th June 2020, 28th September 2020, 31st December 2020, 23rd June 2021 and 8th December 2021 and latest one being General Circular No. 9/2023 dated 25th September 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) (hereinafter collectively referred to as MCA Circulars), Postal Ballot Notice shall be sent only through electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company / Depositories and shall also be available on the website of the Company www.dst-india.com and of stock exchange, www.bseindia.com.

In compliance with the MCA Circulars the resolutions as set out in the Notice are proposed for approval for the shareholders of the Company through postal ballot only by e-voting process.

The e-voting period commences from 9.00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, 8th March 2024 and ends at 5.00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, 6th April, 2024. A person who is shareholder of the Company as on the cut off date, Friday, 1st March 2024 shall be entitled to avail the facility of e-voting.

Eligible members are requested to update their KYC details with the Company / Depository Participants, so that the Postal Ballot Notice reaches the right email address. The relevant forms for KYC updation can be downloaded by visiting this link - <http://india.in>

The KYC updation forms should be submitted in original to the Registrar and Transfer Agents, M/s. Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt. Ltd., 23, R. N. Mukherjee Road, 5th Floor, Kolkata 700001.

For DEEPAK SPINNERS LIMITED
Sd/-
Punesta Aora
Company Secretary
FCS 7498

Date: 13.02.2024
Place: Chandigarh

COLAMA COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L51099WB1983PLC0357194
Regd. Office : CA-226, CA Street, Sector 1, Kharjoli - 700004
Email: colamacommercial@gmail.com; Website: www.colamacommercial.in

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 (IN Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2023	Nine months ended 31-Dec-2023	Quarter ended 31-Dec-2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	9.50	28.00	9.02
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	2.38	10.15	5.99
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.38	10.15	5.99
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.38	10.15	5.99
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.38	10.15	5.99
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic:	0.96	4.10	2.42
	Diluted:	0.96	4.10	2.42

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.colamacommercial.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
RAJESH PRAJAPATI
Wholetime Director
DIN: 08251452

Place: Kolkata Date: 13.02.2024

IMPEX FERRO TECH LIMITED
Registered Office : 35, Chatterjee Avenue, Kolkata 700012
Corporate Office: 'SKP HOUSE' IIZA, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700030
Phone No: +91-33-40180001000. Fax: +91-33-40180808070
Email: info@impexfertotech.com Website: www.impexfertotech.com
CIN: L27101WB1995PLC071996

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2023 (IN Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED 31/12/23	QUARTER ENDED 30/09/23	QUARTER ENDED 31/12/22	YEAR ENDED 31/03/23
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
Total income from operations (Net)	57.19	568.35	14,503.39	9,992
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(352.95)	(405.15)	(4,586.15)	(1,675)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(352.95)	(405.15)	(3,359.78)	(1,675)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(352.95)	(405.15)	(3,359.78)	(1,675)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(352.95)	(405.15)	(3,387.58)	(1,633)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital	6,793.16	6,793.16	6,793.16	6,793
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each) :				
Basic: (Rs.)	(0.40)	(0.46)	(3.82)	(1.90)
Diluted (Rs.)	(0.40)	(0.46)	(3.82)	(1.90)

Notes: 1) The above results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 13, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from such reviewed financial results. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.impexfertotech.com).

On behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Date: 13th February, 2024
Place: Kolkata
Sudham Bhagat
(Chairman cum Managing Director)

VANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
152-A, Second Floor, Sector-7, Dwarka, Palam Village New Delhi- 110045
CIN: L74899DL1988PLC106425 Website: www.vanicommcomercials.com; Ph: +91-9590966230

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023
(Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31.12.2023	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.12.2022	12 months ended 31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	128.54	45.19	215.23
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Extraordinary items)	0.14	3.08	(8.14)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	0.14	3.08	(8.14)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	0.14	3.08	(8.14)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.14	3.08	(8.14)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1174.06	1174.06	1174.06
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each):			
1.	Basic (Rs.)	0.001	0.03	(0.25)
2.	Diluted (Rs.)	0.001	0.03	(0.25)

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.vanicommcomercials.com. 2) The above results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th February, 2024. 3) The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related report does not have any impact on the above Results and Notes for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2023 which needs to be obtained from the auditors of the Company.

For Vani Commercial Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Abrol
Managing Director
DIN: 06833389

Date: 14th February, 2024
Place: New Delhi

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)
Registered & Head Office: Premises No. 18-0374, Plot no.CBD-81, Rajarhat, New Town, Kolkata-700156
CIN: U10200WB1906GOI001713
IRDA Registration No: 58
Visit us at: <https://nationalinsurance.nic.co.in>

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
[Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Rs. in '000

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended		Year to date for current period ended		Year Ended	
		31-Dec-23	30-Sep-23	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-23		31-Dec-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	35,127,330	51,131,951	37,614,261	121,810,710	118,911,665	159,009,568
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,713,829	4,241,039	-6,203,628	-2,265,600	-23,888,223	-38,658,148
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-2,713,829	4,241,039	-6,203,628	-2,265,600		

